
Werner Elementary Parent Meetings 2022-2023

English Learners Advisory Committee (ELAC) – 8:30 am

Coffee w/ the Principal-8:30 am

School Site Council (SSC) – 2:30 pm

African American Parent Advisory Council (AAPAC) – 4:00 pm

ELAC SSC

Wednesday, September 7, 2022

Wednesday, October 5, 2022

Wednesday, November 2, 2022

Wednesday, January 18, 2023

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

Wednesday, April 5, 2023

Wednesday, May 12, 2023*

Wednesday, Sept. 14, 2022

Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Wednesday, January 18, 2023

Wednesday, February 15, 2023

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

Wednesday, May 12, 2023*

AAPAC

Wednesday, September 28, 2022

Wednesday, October 19, 2022

Wednesday, November 30, 2022

Wednesday, January 25, 2023

Wednesday, February 22, 2023

Wednesday, April 19, 2023

Wednesday, May 12, 2023*

Coffee w/ Principal

Friday, Sept 2, 2022

Friday, October 21, 2022

Friday, November 18, 2022

Friday, January 20, 2023

Friday, February 17, 2023

Friday, April 14, 2023


